Date

Wednesday,
21st June
2023

Thursday,
22nd June
2023

Friday, 23rd
June 2023

Padel

21 — 25 June, 2023

KSOS Sports Centre / Krakow Main Square

Time

09:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-16:30
16:30-18:00
18:00-19:30

19:30-21:00

Type

Competition Day 1

Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles

Competition Day 2

Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles
Men's Doubles /
Women's Doubles

Competition Day 3

Competition

phase

Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16
Round of 16

Round of 16

Courts

1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4
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11:30-13:00 Mixed Doubles Quarter-Finals 1,2,3,4
18:00-19:30 Men's Doubles / Quarter-Finals 1,2,3,4

Women's Doubles
19:30-21:00 Men's Doubles / Quarter-Finals 1,2,3,4
Women's Doubles
Saturday, Competition Day 4
24th June
2023
10:00-11:30 Mixed Doubles Semi-Final Central
11:30-13:00 Mixed Doubles Semi-Final Central
15:00-16:30 Men's Doubles Semi-Final Central
16:30-18:00 Women's Doubles Semi-Final Central
18:00-19:30 Men's Doubles Semi-Final Central
19:30-21:00 Women's Doubles Semi-Final Central
Sunday, 25th Competition Day 5
June 2023
10:00-11:30 Mixed Doubles Bronze Medal Central
Game
11:45-13:15 Women's Doubles Bronze Medal Central
Game
13:30-15:00 Men's Doubles Bronze Medal Central
Game
16:00-17:30* Mixed Doubles Gold Medal Central
Game
17:35-17:45%* Mixed Doubles Medal Ceremony
17:50-19:20* Women's Doubles Gold Medal Central
Game
19:25-19:35* Women's Doubles Medal Ceremony
19:40-21:10* Men's Doubles Gold Medal Central
Game

21:15-21:25* Men's Doubles Medal Ceremony




