

## Padel 21 – 25 June, 2023 KSOS Sports Centre / Krakow Main Square

Date	Time	Туре	Competition phase	
Wednesday, 21st June 2023		Competition Day 1		Courts
	09:00-10:30	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
	10:30-12:00	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
	12:00-13:30	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
	13:30-15:00	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
	15:00-16:30	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
	16:30-18:00	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
Thursday, 22nd June 2023		Competition Day 2		
	09:00-10:30	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
	10:30-12:00	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round 1	1,2,3,4
	12:00-13:30	Mixed Doubles	Round of 16	1,2,3,4
	13:30-15:00	Mixed Doubles	Round of 16	1,2,3,4
	15:00-16:30	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round of 16	1,2,3,4
	16:30-18:00	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round of 16	1,2,3,4
	18:00-19:30	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round of 16	1,2,3,4
	19:30-21:00	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Round of 16	1,2,3,4
Friday, 23rd June 2023		Competition Day 3		



	11:30-13:00	Mixed Doubles	Quarter-Finals	1,2,3,4
	18:00-19:30	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Quarter-Finals	1,2,3,4
	19:30-21:00	Men's Doubles / Women's Doubles	Quarter-Finals	1,2,3,4
Saturday, 24th June 2023		Competition Day 4		
			0 1 7 1	
	10:00-11:30	Mixed Doubles	Semi-Final	Central
	11:30-13:00	Mixed Doubles	Semi-Final	Central
	15:00-16:30	Men's Doubles	Semi-Final	Central
	16:30-18:00	Women's Doubles	Semi-Final	Central
	18:00-19:30	Men's Doubles	Semi-Final	Central
	19:30-21:00	Women's Doubles	Semi-Final	Central
Sunday, 25th June 2023		Competition Day 5		
	10:00-11:30	Mixed Doubles	Bronze Medal	Central
	10.00 11.50	Mixed Doubles	Game	CCITCIAI
	11:45-13:15	Women's Doubles	Bronze Medal Game	Central
	13:30-15:00	Men's Doubles	Bronze Medal Game	Central
	16:00-17:30*	Mixed Doubles	Gold Medal Game	Central
	17:35-17:45*	Mixed Doubles	Medal Ceremony	
	17:50-19:20*	Women's Doubles	Gold Medal Game	Central
	19:25-19:35*	Women's Doubles	Medal Ceremony	
	19:40-21:10*	Men's Doubles	Gold Medal Game	Central
	21:15-21:25*	Men's Doubles	Medal Ceremony	
	* the end of sessions and Medal Ceremony times are			
	Ceremony times are estimated			